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LESIA, Paris
France
vincent.foresto@obspm.fr

- Arthur N. Cox
LANL
USA
anc@lanl.gov

- Zoltán Csubry
Konkoly Observatory
Hungary
csubry@konkoly.hu

- Margarida Cunha
University of Porto
Portugal
mcunha@astro.up.pt

- Francesca D’Antona
INAF-OAR, Rome
Italy
dantona@mporzio.astro.it

- Thomas Dall
ESO
Chile
tdall@eso.org

- Massimo Dall’Ora
INAF-OAR, Rome
Italy
dallora@mporzio.astro.it

- Jadwiga Daszynska-Daszkiewicz
Wroclaw University
Poland
daszynska@astro.uni.wroc.pl

- Peter De Cat
Royal Observatory of Belgium
Belgium
peter@oma.be

- Nathan De Lee
Michigan State University
USA
delee@pa.msu.edu

- Milena Del Principe
INAF-OACT, Teramo
Italy
milena@te.astro.it

- Aliz Derekas
University of New South Wales
Australia
aliz@phys.unws.edu.au

- Marcella Di Criscienzo
Univ. Tor Vergata/OAC
Italy
dicrisci@na.astro.it

- Michaela Doellinger
ESO
Germany
mdoellin@eso.org

- Aaron Dotter
Dartmouth College
USA
aaron.l.dotter@dartmouth.edu

- Marc Antoine Dupret
Observatory of Paris
France
MA.Dupret@obspm.fr

- Wojciech A. Dziembowski
University of Warsaw
Poland
wd@astrouw.edu.pl



25

- Yves Fremat
Royal Observatory of Belgium
Belgium
yves.fremat@oma.be

- Lars Freyhammer
Royal Observatory of Belgium
Belgium
lfreyham@vub.ac.be

- Farid Gamgami
ITA, Heidelberg
Germany
fg@ita.uni-heidelberg.de

- Rafael Garrido
IAA, Granada
Spain
garrido@iaa.es

- Wolfgang Gieren
University of Concepción
Chile
wgieren@astro-udec.cl

- Giuliano Giuffrida
INAF-OAR/Univ. Tor Vergata, Rome
Italy
giuffrida@mporzio.astro.it

- Elena Glushkova
Sternberg Astr. Institute, Moscow
Russia
elena@sai.msu.ru

- Claus Gössl
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France
gerardv@ast.obs-mip.fr

- Sylvie Vauclair
Astronomical Lab. Toulouse
France
sylvie.vauclair@obs-mip.fr

- Astrid Wachter
ZAA, TU Berlin
Germany
awachter@physik.tu-berlin.de

- Alistair R. Walker
CTIO-NOAO
Chile
awalker@ctio.noao.edu



32

- Scott Watson
Oxford University
United Kingdom
lwatson@astro.ox.ac.uk

- Amelia Wehlau
University of Western Ontario
Canada
afwehlau@astro.uwo.ca

- Achim Weiss
MPI, Garching
Germany
weiss@mpa-garching.mpg.de

- Peter R. Wood
MSSO/ANU
Australia
wood@mso.anu.edu.au

- Henry Woodruff
ITA-University of Sydney
Australia
woody@physics.usyd.edu.au


